
PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 92393514

Data
publicarii 22.01.24

Coduri CPV

15800000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 1.740,48 RON - 1.740,48 RON

Descriere: 1 LAPTE 1L BUC 36 7.16 257.76 9 23.20 2 SMANTANA 20% BUC 3 18.35 55.05 9 4.95 3
SMANTANA 12% BUC 2 13.76 27.52 9 2.48 4 CEAFA DE PORC KG 12 30.28 363.36 9 32.70 5
PIEPT DE PUI DEZ. KG 12 35 420.00 9 37.80 6 CEAPA IMP. KG 10 6.3 63.00 9 5.67 7 MORCOVI
IMP. KG 9 5.96 53.64 9 4.83 8 TELINA KG 1 6.5 6.50 9 0.59 9 ARDEI IMP. KG 4 18 72.00 9 6.48
10 CARTOFI IMP. KG 5 4.59 22.95 9 2.07 11 LAMAI KG 1 9 9.00 9 0.81 12 MARAR BUC 5 2.29
11.45 9 1.03 13 PATRUNJEL BUC 5 2.29 11.45 9 1.03 14 OUA BUC 120 1.3 156.00 9 14.04 15
BANANE KG 11 7.8 85.80 9 7.72 16 MERE KG 25 5 125.00 9 11.25
